Level I CCP Courses

General Education Courses

ART210
COM130
CST111
CuUL210
CuL220
DEC100
ECO221
ECO222
ENG141
ENG142
ENG201
FIN101
HIS111
HIS112
HIS137
HIS201
MUS223
PHI110
PHI112
POL101
PSY101
PSY250
PSY263
PSY265
SOC101
SOC265
SOC280

3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.

Art Appreciation

Introduction to Speech Communication

Digital Literacy and Technology Readiness

Comparative Cultures (Prerequisite: ENG141)

Religions of the World (Prerequisite: ENG141)

Engage

Principles of Macroeconomics (Prerequisite; MAT181/185)
Principles of Microeconomics (Prerequisite: MAT181/185)
Rhetoric and Intro Research Writing (18 ACT subscore required)
Rhetoric and Academic Writing (18 ACT subscore required)
Intorduction To Literature (Prerequisite: ENG141)

Personal Finance

American Society to 1865

American Society Since 1865

Civilizations of the World

Intro to Historical Events (Prerequisite: ENG142)

Music Appreciation

The Art of Reasoning (Prerequisite: ENG141)

Great Philosophers (Prerequisite: ENG141)

Introduction to the American Political Process

Introduction to Psychology

Social Psychology (Prerequisite: PSY101 or SOC101)
Theories of Personality (Prerequisite: PSY101)

Lifespand Developent (Prerquisite: PSY101)

Principles of Sociology

Peace and Social Justice

Sports in American Society (Prerequisite: SOC101)

Mathematics, Statistics, & Logic

MAT181
MAT185
MAT273
MAT275
MAT281
MAT285

3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
5 Credit Hrs.
5 Credit Hrs.

College Algebra (16 ACT subscore required)

Quantitative Reasoning (16 ACT subscore required)

Applied Statistics | (25 ACT subscore or MAT181/185 required)
Pre-Calculus (25 ACT subscore or MAT181/185 required)
Calculus I (26 ACT subscore)

Calculus (Prerequisite: MAT281)



Natural & Physical Sciences

BIO210 3 Credit Hrs.
BIO210L 1 Credit Hrs.
BIO211 3 Credit Hrs.

BIO211L 1 Credit Hrs.
CHM131 3 Credit Hrs.
CHM131L 1 Credit Hrs.
CHM132 3 Credit Hrs.
CHM132L 1 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
1 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
1 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
PHY212L 1 Credit Hrs.

NAT130
NAT150
NAT150L
NAT215
NAT220
NAT260
NAT291
PHY211
PHY?211L
PHY212

General Biology I (Co-requisite: BIO210L)

General Biology I Lab

General Biology Il (Prerequisite: BIO210/L)

General Biology Il Lab (Prerequisite: BIO210/L)

General Chemistry | (Co-requisite: MAT181/185 and CHM131L)

General Chemistry | Lab

General Chemistry Il (Prerequisite: CHM131/L, Co-requisite: CHM132L)
General Chemistry Il Lab (Prerequisite: CHM131/L, Co-requisite: CHM132)
Foundations of Healthy Living

Intro to Anatomy & Physiology (Co-requisite: NAT150L)

Intro to Anatomy & Physiology (Co-requisite: NAT150)

Environmental Science

Survey of Health Issues

Lifetime Fitness and Wellness

Drugs and the Body

General Physics | (Prerequisite: MAT181/275/281, Co-requisite: PHY211L)
General Physics | Lab (Co-requisite: PHY211)

General Physics Il (Prerequisite: PHY211/L, Co-requisite PHY?212L)
General Physics Il Lab (Prerequisite: PHY212)

Open Electives & Exploratory Courses:

ACC210
CDS152
CDS244
CST155
CST201
DMD134
EXS146
JUS110
MGT121
MGT201
MGT221
MKT151
POL151
UAS150

3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.
3 Credit Hrs.

Financial Accuonting

Intoduction to Cyber Security

Cyber Security

Introduction to Operating Systems
Introduction to Programming
Inroduction to Digital Media

Intro to Exercise Science

Intro to Criminal Justice

How Business Works

Principles of Management

Supply Chain Management

Introductory Marketing

Introduction to National Security Studies
Introduction to UAS Technology and Licensing



