



Level I CCP Courses

General Education Courses

ART210	3 Credit Hrs.	Art Appreciation
COM130	3 Credit Hrs.	Introduction to Speech Communication
CST111	3 Credit Hrs.	Digital Literacy and Technology Readiness
CUL210	3 Credit Hrs.	Comparative Cultures (Prerequisite: ENG141)
CUL220	3 Credit Hrs.	Religions of the World (Prerequisite: ENG141)
DEC100	3 Credit Hrs.	Engage
ECO221	3 Credit Hrs.	Principles of Macroeconomics (Prerequisite: MAT181/185)
ECO222	3 Credit Hrs.	Principles of Microeconomics (Prerequisite: MAT181/185)
ENG141	3 Credit Hrs.	Rhetoric and Intro Research Writing (18 ACT subscore required)
ENG142	3 Credit Hrs.	Rhetoric and Academic Writing (18 ACT subscore required)
ENG201	3 Credit Hrs.	Intorduction To Literature (Prerequisite: ENG141)
FIN101	3 Credit Hrs.	Personal Finance
HIS111	3 Credit Hrs.	American Society to 1865
HIS112	3 Credit Hrs.	American Society Since 1865
HIS137	3 Credit Hrs.	Civilizations of the World
HIS201	3 Credit Hrs.	Intro to Historical Events (Prerequisite: ENG142)
MUS223	3 Credit Hrs.	Music Appreciation
PHI110	3 Credit Hrs.	The Art of Reasoning (Prerequisite: ENG141)
PHI112	3 Credit Hrs.	Great Philosophers (Prerequisite: ENG141)
POL101	3 Credit Hrs.	Introduction to the American Political Process
PSY101	3 Credit Hrs.	Introduction to Psychology
PSY250	3 Credit Hrs.	Social Psychology (Prerequisite: PSY101 or SOC101)
PSY263	3 Credit Hrs.	Theories of Personality (Prerequisite: PSY101)
PSY265	3 Credit Hrs.	Lifespand Developent (Prerquisite: PSY101)
SOC101	3 Credit Hrs.	Principles of Sociology
SOC265	3 Credit Hrs.	Peace and Social Justice
SOC280	3 Credit Hrs.	Sports in American Society (Prerequisite: SOC101)

Mathematics, Statistics, & Logic

MAT181	3 Credit Hrs.	College Algebra (16 ACT subscore required)
MAT185	3 Credit Hrs.	Quantitative Reasoning (16 ACT subscore required)
MAT273	3 Credit Hrs.	Applied Statistics I (25 ACT subscore or MAT181/185 required)
MAT275	3 Credit Hrs.	Pre-Calculus (25 ACT subscore or MAT181/185 required)
MAT281	5 Credit Hrs.	Calculus I (26 ACT subscore)
MAT285	5 Credit Hrs.	Calculus (Prerequisite: MAT281)

Natural & Physical Sciences

```
General Biology I (Co-requisite: BIO210L)
BIO210
          3 Credit Hrs.
BIO210L 1 Credit Hrs.
                        General Biology I Lab
BIO211
          3 Credit Hrs.
                        General Biology II (Prerequisite: BIO210/L)
BIO211L 1 Credit Hrs.
                        General Biology II Lab (Prerequisite: BIO210/L)
                        General Chemistry I (Co-requisite: MAT181/185 and CHM131L)
CHM131 3 Credit Hrs.
CHM131L 1 Credit Hrs.
                        General Chemistry I Lab
                        General Chemistry II (Prerequisite: CHM131/L, Co-requisite: CHM132L)
CHM132 3 Credit Hrs.
                        General Chemistry II Lab (Prerequisite: CHM131/L, Co-requisite: CHM132)
CHM132L 1 Credit Hrs.
         3 Credit Hrs. Foundations of Healthy Living
NAT130
                        Intro to Anatomy & Physiology (Co-requisite: NAT150L)
NAT150
         3 Credit Hrs.
NAT150L 1 Credit Hrs.
                        Intro to Anatomy & Physiology (Co-requisite: NAT150)
NAT215 3 Credit Hrs. Environmental Science
         3 Credit Hrs.
                        Survey of Health Issues
NAT220
NAT260 3 Credit Hrs. Lifetime Fitness and Wellness
NAT291
          3 Credit Hrs. Drugs and the Body
          3 Credit Hrs. General Physics I (Prerequisite: MAT181/275/281, Co-requisite: PHY211L)
PHY211
PHY211L 1 Credit Hrs.
                        General Physics I Lab (Co-requisite: PHY211)
                        General Physics II (Prerequisite: PHY211/L, Co-requisite PHY212L)
PHY212
          3 Credit Hrs.
PHY212L 1 Credit Hrs.
                        General Physics II Lab (Prerequisite: PHY212)
```

Open Electives & Exploratory Courses:

ACC210	3 Credit Hrs.	Financial Accuonting
CDS152	3 Credit Hrs.	Intoduction to Cyber Security
CDS244	3 Credit Hrs.	Cyber Security
CST155	3 Credit Hrs.	Introduction to Operating Systems
CST201	3 Credit Hrs.	Introduction to Programming
DMD134	3 Credit Hrs.	Inroduction to Digital Media
EXS146	3 Credit Hrs.	Intro to Exercise Science
JUS110	3 Credit Hrs.	Intro to Criminal Justice
MGT121	3 Credit Hrs.	How Business Works
MGT201	3 Credit Hrs.	Principles of Management
MGT221	3 Credit Hrs.	Supply Chain Management
MKT151	3 Credit Hrs.	Introductory Marketing
POL151	3 Credit Hrs.	Introduction to National Security Studies
UAS150	3 Credit Hrs.	Introduction to UAS Technology and Licensing